
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3210 Mecca Dr.

Plover, WI 54467

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

13 e spyglass ct

madison , WI 53717

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1069 Woodland Avenue

Columbus, OH 43219

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

Joe Sokal

(920) 348-5100

(614) 252-5852

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808Davina Jacobs

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Duluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Contract 8096

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Chris Zarecki chrisz@americanfencewi.comAmerican Fence (715) 341-4411

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centuryfence.com (262) 547-3331Century Fence Company

(877) 903-1909

Steve 
Szymankiewicz

sszymankiewicz@mcdanielsconstructio
n.com

JWSokal jwsokal@yahoo.com (608) 354-9584

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

McDaniel's Construction Corp., 
Inc.
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Contract 8096

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

1122 16th Ave SE, #9

Minneapolis, MN 55414

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(608) 255-1673

Richard Kunz kunz@tenniscourtdoctor.comTennis Court Doctor (612) 501-8264

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Cindy BaumannWausau Builders Exchange

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654

planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226
84

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

2/8/2018


